Holland Bloorview | Kids Rehabilitation Hospital

Family Advisory Committee

Time

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:10 pm

7:35 pm

7:55 pm

8:05 pm

8:10 pm

8:20 pm

9:00 pm

Thursday January 28, 2016
6:30pm - 9:00pm, 150 Kilgour Road, Conference Centre

Item

Informal Dinner & Conversation

Introductions/Approval of Minutes

Subcommittee Work:
1. Develop a welcome orientation for
outpatient families
2. Explore opportunities to grow Classroom
Integration Workshop

BRI Update

Complementary and Alternative Healthcare Policy

Youth Advisory Committee Update

Board of Trustees Update

Foundation Partnership Opportunities

Meeting Adjourned

Thank You!

Presenter

Optional

All

All

Tom Chau

Nick Joachimides

Cristina Malana

Bruce Cooper

Sandra Hawkens
Lindsey Hutchison

All

Outcome

Networking

Approval

Co-Design

Update/ Loopback

Loopback

Update

Feedback

Feedback




